
1° RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  16

2° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  15

4° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 14

5° CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  13

BARZAGHI GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

9° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 12

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  12

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

12° CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  11

BONOMI MARCO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 11

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 11

19° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 10

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

22° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 7 S 9

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 9

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 9

28° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  8

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

36° CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 7

DUCOR JEAN MARC ESTERO 8  7

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 7

42° ALLEGRI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 6

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  6

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17 S L 6

MUNINI ALESSANDRO BRIANZA 24 S 6

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  6

COCIGLIO MARCO CREMA 16 S 6

SORESINA (*) CLAUDIO MONTICELLO 23 S 6

PEREGO GIORGIO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 6

CAVALLERI (*) ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

57° DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  5
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BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 5

MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 17 S 5

TESTI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  5

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 5

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 5

GALIMBERTI ANTONELLA MONTICELLO 18 S L 5

TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 18  5

68° PANELLA (*) GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 4

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  4

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 4

75° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 3

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 3

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 3

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 3

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

TENTORIO AGOSTINO CREMA 10 S 3

CERESOLI EUGENIO PAOLO SPORTINDOOR 18 S 3

NARDUZZI DIMITRI FAULA 21 S 3

DI IANNI (*) VINCENZO BRIANZA 24 S 3

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

86° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 2

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

GAMBUZZA ALESSIO ALESSANDRO CREMA 16  2

92° SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 1

SOMMAVILLA KATIA FAULA 26 S L 1

SALA IOLE CREMA 23 S L 1

95° FANTONI EDOARDO FRANCESCO CREMA 5  SQ. 5.3a

FANTONI BENEDETTA ALTHEA (RH) IDEA VERDE - HOLLYSPORT 26  L SQ. 5.3a
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1° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 23

2° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 21

RINDONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  21

4° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  19

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  19

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  19

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 19

8° BONOMI MARCO LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 16

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

10° GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 7 S 15

11° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 14

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

13° DUCOR JEAN MARC ESTERO 8  13

14° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  12

15° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

16° FANTONI EDOARDO FRANCESCO CREMA 5  SQ. 5.3a
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1° CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 23

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 23

3° CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  22

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 22

BARZAGHI GIUSEPPE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 22

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 22

7° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 21

8° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

10° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  19

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 19

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

15° LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

17° VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

18° CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 16

20° CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

22° PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

PEREGO GIORGIO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  14

26° ALLEGRI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  13

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

28° DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 12

29° TENTORIO AGOSTINO CREMA 10 S 8
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1° CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 24

2° DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 22

3° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 21

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 21

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 21

6° VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 20

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17 S L 20

10° DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 19

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  19

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

14° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 18

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

16° DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  17

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 17

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

COCIGLIO MARCO CREMA 16 S 17

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

22° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

23° BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 15

24° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 14

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 14

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 14

29° CERESOLI EUGENIO PAOLO SPORTINDOOR 18 S 13

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

GAMBUZZA ALESSIO ALESSANDRO CREMA 16  13

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

33° BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

35° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 11

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO CREMA 18 S 11
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1° MUNINI ALESSANDRO BRIANZA 24 S 27

2° TESTI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  26

3° SORESINA CLAUDIO MONTICELLO 23 S 23

4° DI IANNI VINCENZO BRIANZA 24 S 21

5° TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 18  20

6° PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 19

7° MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 17 S 18

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  18

9° GALIMBERTI ANTONELLA MONTICELLO 18 S L 16

10° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 14

SALA IOLE CREMA 23 S L 14

12° NARDUZZI DIMITRI FAULA 21 S 13

13° SOMMAVILLA KATIA FAULA 26 S L 6

14° FANTONI BENEDETTA ALTHEA (RH) IDEA VERDE - HOLLYSPORT 26  L SQ. 5.3a
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